

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const of Road					
from Panapua St Jora Mukhya					
Path To Puratola (mmsy-sc)					
Agreement no:- 11/mmsy-sc/SKD/2021-22					
Agency:- Jugal Brig Const Pvt. Ltd.					
Date of Start:- 06.08.2021					
Date of Compl:- 05.05.2022					
Date of measurement:- No Further measurement					
Date of Entry:- 05/12/22					

ABSTRACT OF COST

1) Clearing and Grubbing of Road Land-					
Qty = 0.117 Hect (vide TMB Pg-12)					
@ 52970.33 Rs/Hect					Rs 61982.00
2) P/L & fixing working B.M & Reference Pillar -					
Qty = 0.585 Km (vide TMB Pg-12)					
@ 13050.52 Rs/Km					Rs 7635.20
3) Excavation of Roadway cutting					
Qty = 43.875 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-12)					
@ 130.83 Rs/m ³					Rs 8740.00
4) Constr. of embankment with excavated soil -					

Continuation

Qty = 26.33 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-12)					
@ 96.75 Rs/m ³					Rs 2547.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) Const. of GSB Cr-1 as per Tech. Specification -					
Qty = 79.22 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-12)					
@ 3591.20 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 284495 = 0
6) Pro. & Laying WBM Cr-3					
Qty = 166.18 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-12)					
@ 4798.60 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 797431 = 0
7) Const. of un-Reinforcement Cement Concrete Pavement (M-30)					
Qty = 354.5 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-12)					
@ 8353.16 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 2961,279 = 0
8) Const. of Sub-grade & Earthen Shoulder — do —					
Qty = 284.54 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-13)					
@ 183.34 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 52,168 = 0
9) Plv & Laying hard shoulder					
Qty = 213.50 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-13)					
@ 552.26 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 117908 = 0
10) Const. of embankment with approve material. local 1000m					
Qty = 475.61 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-13)					
@ 197.04 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 93,714 = 0
11) Plv & Laying Reede marking					
Qty = 117.00 m ² (vide TMB Pg-13)					
Continuation					
@ 859.51 Rs/m ² —					Rs 1,00,563 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12) Pro. & fixing Km Post					
Qty = 2.0 nos (vide TMB, Pg-13)					
@ 2427.80 Rs/no —					Rs 4856 = 0
13) Pro. & fixing Direction Board 200 mtr Post					
Qty = 2.0 nos (vide TMB, Pg-13)					
@ 651.70 Rs/no —					Rs 1304 = 0
14) Pro. & fixing Direction Board — do					
Qty = 1.0 nos (vide TMB, Pg-13)					
@ 10215.34 Rs/no —					Rs 10215 = 0
15) P/V & fixing B.m. Pole					
Qty = 12 nos (vide TMB, Pg-14)					
@ 532.0 Rs/no —					Rs 6384 = 0
16) Pro. & fixing Traffic Sign Board —					
(i) 600 mm equilateral Triangle					
Qty = 1.0 nos (vide TMB, Pg-14)					
@ 3544.36 Rs/no —					Rs 3544 = 0
(ii) 600 mm Circular					
Qty = 1.0 nos (vide TMB, Pg-14)					
@ 4724.62 Rs/no —					Rs 4725 = 0
(iii) 600 mm x 400 mm Rectangular					
Qty = 1.0 nos (vide TMB, Pg-13)					
@ 4603.86 Rs/no —					Rs 4604 = 0

Continuation

[illegible]